Focety gt

All prices are for guidance only. Actual prices depend on
a dog's size, coat condition and behaviour.

Breed of Your Dog
Afghan Hound
Airedale Terrier
Akita

American Cocker
Australian Terrier
Basenji

Basset Hound
Beagle

Bearded Collie
Bedlington Terrier
Belgian Shepherds
Bernese Mountain Dog
Bichon Bolognese
Bichon Frise
Border Collie (S & L haired)
Border Terrier
Borzoi

Bouvier

Boxer

Briard

Brussels Griffon
Bull Dog

Bull Terrier

Grooming Intervals

4 - 6 weeks
6 - 10 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
2 - 4 weeks
8 weeks
12 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 10 weeks
6 - 10 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
8 - 12 weeks

Grooming Price
£65
£70
£60
£50
£40
£40
£40
£40
£70
£50
£60
£70
£50
£50

£50-£70
£45
£45
£60
£40
£60
£45
£40
£35

Hand Strip

£120

£70
£65

£65

£65



Cairn Terrier

Cavachon

Cavapoo

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cesky Terrier

Chi-Poo

Chihuahua short coat
Chihuahua long coat
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested Hairless
Chow Chow

Clumber Spaniel

Cockapoo Small

Cockapoo Big

Show Cocker Spaniel
Working Cocker Spaniel
Collie rough

Collie short

Collie long

Golden Doodle

Golden Retriever

Corgi

Dachshund min + short
Dachshund min + long
Dachshund standard + short
Dachshund standard + long
Dalmatian

Dandie Dinmont

4 - 8 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
4 - 6 Weeks
6 — 8 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 - 8 weeks

£45
£45
£45
£45
£45
£40
£30
£40
£55
£40
£60
£50
£50
£60
£50
£45
£60
£40
£60
£65
£65
£40
£30
£40
£40
£45
£45
£45

£70

Wire £60

Wire £70

£65



Doberman

Dogue De Bordeaux
Elkhound

English Setter

Field Spaniel

Finnish Lapphund

Fox Terrier

French Bull Dog
German Shepherd short
German Shepherd long
German Wire-Haired Pointer
Glen of Imaal Terrier
Golden Retriever
Gordon Setter

Grand Bassett Griff Vendeen
Great Dane

Greyhound

Havanese

Vizsla (Wired hair)
Husky

Ibizan Hound

Irish Setter

Irish Terrier

Irish Water Spaniel
Italian Greyhound

Jack Russell

Japanese chin

Japanese Spitz

8 - 12 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 - 10 weeks
6 - 12 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
12 - 16 weeks
6 — 10 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 - 10 weeks
8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
12 - 16 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 — 10 weeks
10 - 12 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 — 10 weeks
4 - 8 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 - 12 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks

£45
£50
£40
£45
£45
£45
£40
£30
£50
£70
£45
£45
£60
£50
£50
£60
£45
£45
£40 (£55)
£60
£45
£60
£40
£55
£40
£40
£40
£45

£65

£70

£70

£60



Keeshond

Kerry Blue
Labradoodle M/L
Labrador
Lakeland Terrier
Lhasa Apso
Lurcher
Malamute
Maltese Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Old English Sheepdog
Papillon
Patterdale Terrier

Pekingese

Petit Bassett Griff Vendeen

Pointer

Polish Lowland
Pomeranian

Poodle Toy

Poodle Miniature
Poodle Standard
Portuguese Water Dog
Pug

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Rottweiler

Saluki

Samoyed

4 - 6 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 weeks
8 - 12 weeks
6 - 10 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 - 12 weeks
4 - 8 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
10 - 12 weeks
4 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
12 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
8 - 10 weeks

8 weeks

£60
£55
£50/£65
£50
£40
£45
£40
£65
£45
£45
£45
£80
£40
£40
£40
£40
£40
£50
£45
£45
£55
£70
£70
£30
£40
£50
£40
£65

£70

£70
£70

£60



Schnauzer Miniature
Schnauzer Standard
Scottish Terrier
Shar-Pei

Sheltie

Shetland Sheep Dog
Shih Tzu

Spanish Water Dog
Skye Terrier

Springer Spaniel
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Tibetan Spaniel
Tibetan Terrier
Weimaraner

Welsh Terrier

West Highland Terrier
Whippet

Wire Fox Terrier

Yorkshire Terrier

4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 5 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
10 - 12 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
10-12 weeks
6 - 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks
8 - 10 weeks
6 — 8 weeks
4 - 6 weeks

£45
£60
£45
£45
£45
£55
£45
£60
£40
£50
£40
£40
£50
£40
£45
£45
£40
£45
£40

£70
£85+

£65
£65

£65



